GCSE Exam Timetable 2024 - Year 11

MAGDALEN COLLEGE

’ E
BRACKLEY .Z..

SCHOOL

Monday 6th May

Tuesday 7th May

Wednesday 8th May

Thursday 9th May

Friday 10th May

Biology 1

RE - Paper 1 Combined Science: Paper 1
GCSE -AM (Biology)
Drama Ger‘man —Llster“n‘ng & Writing
Sociology Families &...
GCSE-PM
Monday 13th May Tuesday 14th May Wednesday 15th May Thursday 16th May Friday 17th May
GCE-AM Business - Paper 1 Economics - Paper 1 Geography - Paper 1 Psychology - Paper 1
Chemistry 1
English Literature - Paper 1 French - Listening & Writing History - Paper 1 Maths - Paper 1 Combined Science: Paper 2
GCSE -AM (Chemistry)
Health & Social Care - Unit 2 (RE- . .
GCE-PM SIT ONLY) Health & Social Care - Unit 3
GCSE-PM Business - Paper 1 Computer Science RE - Paper 2 Geography - Paper 1
Monday 20th May Tuesday 21st May Wednesday 22nd May Thursday 23rd May Friday 24th May
PE : Scientific Principles Paper 1
Sociology - Paper 1 Business - Paper 2 Psychology - Paper 2 History - Witchcraze PAPER 1 English Literature Paper 1
Physics - Paper 1
GCE-AM
Physics - Paper 1
English Literature - Paper 2 German - Writing Combined Science Paper 3 English Language - Paper 1 French - Writing
GCSE -AM (Physics)
Economics A: Paper 2
Further Maths:Core... P 1
Health & Social Care - Unit 4 (RE- urther Maths:Lore... Faper English Lang and Lit - Paper 1
GCE-PM [SIT ONLY)
codieloy - il i, PE - Fitness &... PAPER 1
GCSE-PM Computer Science - Paper 2 IT - CNAT -Digital World Paper 1
| Half term
| Half term
Monday 3rd June Tuesday 4th June Wednesday 5th June Thursday 6th June Friday 7th June
Physics - P 2
. English Literature - Paper 2 ysics - Faper English Lang &... Paper 2
Geography - Paper 2 Sociology - Paper 2 Drama Component 3 .
PE - Psychological &... Paper 2 . Economics A Paper 3
GCE-AM Business - Paper 3
GCSE -AM |Maths - Paper 2 Geography - Paper 2 English Language: Paper 2
Psychology - Paper 3 Maths: Pure Mathematics and . . History: Later Tudors paper 2
Biol P 1 Cont Aft
Further Maths: Modelling... Paper 2 Mechanics - Paper 1 fology Faper ontingency Afternoon Further Maths : Mechanics Paper 3
GCE-PM
f ion- Biology 2
5:;1':;' E:aupceitzlon. History - Paper 2 Business - Paper 2 Contingency Afternoon Combined Science Paper 4
GCSE-PM (Biology)
Monday 10th June Tuesday 11th June Wednesday 12th June Thursday 13th June Friday 14h June
Chemistry P 1
emistry Faper . English Language & Literature - .
French paper 1 History - The Crusades Paper 3 Parery Biology Paper 2
GCE-AM |RE paper 1
Chemistry 2
Maths: Paper 3 Combined Science Paper 5 Geography: Paper 3
GCSE -AM (Chemistry)
Cc_)m_puter SREE: Compsii Maths - Pure Mathematics &... Paper 2 . Further Maths:
principles - Paper 1 Sociol Paper 3 Contingency Afternoon MEI statistics mi . 5
ccipm |Geography - Paper 3 ociology - Pape! atistics minor - Paper
Physics - Paper 2
History - Paper 3 Combined Science Paper 6
GCSE-PM Contingency Afternoon (Phvsics)
Monday 17th June Tuesday 18th June Wednesday 19th June Thursday 20th June Friday 21stlune
. Biology - Paper 3 .
Ch try - P 2 Ch try - P 3
GCE-AM |Physics - Paper 3 emistry = Faper French - Paper 2 EMISHY. - Faper
D & T Written Fooq Tech: Preparation &
GCSE -AM Nutrition
C ter Sci -Al th
RE Paper 2 - Christianity CIMEIEErSEEEs = Agennne
GCE-PM Paper 2 Maths: mathematics & ... Paper 3
GCsE-Pm |Music

Wednesday 26th June

Contingency Day




